Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fergus Phelan - (739288) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.08
26.23
26.46
26.51
26.54
26.64
26.76
27.54
27.97
28.08
28.22
28.41
29.15
29.51
31.71
32.73
32.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.23
26.46
26.64
26.54
26.08

26.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

515
506
493
490
489
483
477
437
417
412
406
398
369
355
286
260
260

WA Pts

506
493
483
489
515
490

Round

m I I

I I T

m m I M

T

Round

H

I M

Date

07/04/19
09/02/20
27/07/19
26/05/18
21/04/19
22/06/19
01/04/18
12/02/17
07/02/16
17/07/16
10/04/16
27/03/16
25/04/15
10/01/15
20/07/14
12/01/14

18/05/14

Date

09/02/20
27/07/19
22/06/19
21/04/19
07/04/19
26/05/18

Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2020

NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Team Luton April Open Meet

2019 Long Course Summer Open

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020
NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019
2019 Long Course Summer Open

Team Luton April Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Portsmouth
London Aquatic
London

Luton

London
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Millfield
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
London Aquatic
London

Luton

Surrey Sports Park

London

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 1
Winchester 1
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 1
Winchester 1
Winchester 1
Winchester 1
Winchester 1

3
Winchester 1

1
Winchester 1

3
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 1

Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 1
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 1
Winchester 1
Winchester 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



26.76
27.54
28.08
28.22
28.41
27.97
29.15
29.51
31.71
32.76
32.73

Copyright 2024

477

412
406
398
417
369
355
286
260
260

01/04/18
12/02/17
17/07/16
10/04/16
27/03/16
07/02/16
25/04/15
10/01/15
20/07/14
18/05/14
12/01/14

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Page 2/2
1
1

—_

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



