Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fergus Phelan - (739288) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.08	515	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Winchester	1
26.23	506	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
26.46	493	F	27/07/19	NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019	London Aquatic	Winchester	3
26.51	490	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Winchester	1
26.54	489	Н	21/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Winchester	1
26.64	483	F	22/06/19	2019 Long Course Summer Open	London	Winchester	1
26.76	477	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Winchester	1
27.54	437	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
27.97	417	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
28.08	412	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth		3
28.22	406	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Winchester	1
28.41	398	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth		1
29.15	369	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Winchester	1
29.51	355	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
31.71	286	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
32.73	260	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
32.76	260	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Winchester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.23	506	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
26.46	493	F	27/07/19	NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019	London Aquatic	Winchester	3
26.64	483	F	22/06/19	2019 Long Course Summer Open	London	Winchester	1
26.54	489	Н	21/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Winchester	1
26.08	515	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Winchester	1
26.51 Copyright 2024	490 4	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Winchester Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2/2
26.76	477	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Winchester	1
27.54	437	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
28.08	412	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth		3
28.22	406	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Winchester	1
28.41	398	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth		1
27.97	417	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
29.15	369	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Winchester	1
29.51	355	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
31.71	286	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
32.76	260	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Winchester	1
32.73	260	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS